UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
2010 SUMMER SESSION
FACULTY OF PHARMACY

DOMESTIC STUDENTS

Bachelor of Science in Pharmacy

Year 1
Initial

Course Load
0.5
1.0

Academic
Fees
$1,285.60

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*
$127.99

$1,413.59

$2,571.20

$127.99

$2,699.19

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 2
Initial

Course Load
0.5
1.0

Academic
Fees
$1,238.00

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*
$127.99

$1,365.99

$2,476.00

$127.99

$2,603.99

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 3

Initial
Course Load
0.5
1.0

Academic
Fees
$1,226.20

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*
$127.99

$1,354.19

$2,452.40

$127.99

$2,580.39

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 4

Initial
Course Load
0.5
1.0

Academic
Fees
$1,214.50

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*
$127.99

$1,342.49

$2,429.00

$127.99

$2,556.99

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 1

Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD.) - Full-time program

Academic

Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

$33,120.00

$34,116.28

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 2

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

$31,894.00

$32,890.28

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for
individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.



