UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2010 SUMMER SESSION FACULTY OF PHARMACY

DOMESTIC STUDENTS

Bachelor of Science in Pharmacy

Year 1

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,285.60	\$127.99	\$1,413.59
1.0	\$2,571.20	\$127.99	\$2,699.19

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 2

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,238.00	\$127.99	\$1,365.99
1.0	\$2,476.00	\$127.99	\$2,603.99

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 3

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,226.20	\$127.99	\$1,354.19
1.0	\$2,452.40	\$127.99	\$2,580.39

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 4

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,214.50	\$127.99	\$1,342.49
1.0	\$2,429.00	\$127.99	\$2,556.99

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD.) - Full-time program

Year 1

100.1				
	Academic	Incidental &	Total	
	Fees	Ancillary fees*		
	\$33,120,00	\$995.68	\$34.116.28	

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Year 2

Tour 2				
	Academic	Incidental &	Total	
	Fees	Ancillary fees*		
	\$31.894.00	\$995.68	\$32.890.28	

^{*}There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.